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113 12 31  112 12 31  
  

1100   $ 477,598 2  $ 187,223 1 
1110  8,887 - 4,661 - 
1120 2,697,892  10 2,262,037 9 
1136  67 - 30,060 - 
1150  376,047 1 387,881 1 
1170  1,110,132 4 1,209,571 5 
1180  23,804 - 60,568 - 
1200  627 - 482 - 
130X  332,499 1 335,749 1 
1410  19,076 - 10,919 - 
1479  7,817 - 3,787 - 
11XX 5,054,446 18 4,492,938 17 

1517 1,922,184 7 1,608,577 6 
1535  5,858 - 7,027 - 
1550   14,252,068  51  13,398,561  51 
1600  6,269,869  22 6,261,756  24 
1755  47,681 - 57,524 - 
1760  633,572 2 634,139 2 
1822  8,064 - 10,183 - 
1840  10,558 - 13,880 - 
1915  26,427 - 45,458 - 
1975  - -   6,697 - 
15XX  23,176,281 82  22,043,802 83 

1XXX   $ 28,230,727  100  $ 26,536,740  100 

   

2100   $ 2,100,000 8  $ 1,610,000 6 
2110  - -  234,887 1 
2130  408 - 530 - 
2170  524,434 2 637,988 2 
2180  14,301 - 41,543 - 
2219  652,110 2 343,853 1 
2230  116,953 - 121,251 1 
2280 11,335 - 11,760 - 
2320  - -  500,000 2 
2300  27,612 - 20,949 - 
21XX 3,447,153 12 3,522,761 13 

2570  1,081,596 4 1,088,374 4 
2580 37,202 - 46,306 1 
2645  8,020 - 10,117 - 
25XX 1,126,818 4 1,144,797 5 

2XXX 4,573,971 16 4,667,558 18 

3110 6,866,818 24 6,732,175 25 
3200  122,786 1 123,719 - 

 
3310 3,130,978  11 2,920,126  11 
3320 3,185,793  11 3,185,793  12 
3350  8,042,060 29 8,099,817 31 
3300  14,358,831 51  14,205,736 54 
3400 2,308,321 8 807,552 3 

3XXX  23,656,756 84  21,869,182 82 

  $ 28,230,727  100  $ 26,536,740  100 

   

    113     112     12     31  
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113  112  

4000  
 $ 6,139,433   100  $ 6,007,860   100 

5000  
4,815,367 78 4,721,870 79 

5900  1,324,066 22 1,285,990 21 

6100  122,601 2 145,489 2 
6200  233,506 4 240,303 4 
6300  65,697 1 63,498 1 
6450   ( 1,464 ) - ( 6,377 ) - 
6000  420,340 7 442,913 7 

6900  903,726 15 843,077 14 

7100  2,004 - 5,033 - 
7010  229,215 4     218,605 4 
7020  17,205 - ( 117,059 )  (  2 ) 
7050   ( 40,564 )  (  1 )  ( 48,582 )  (  1 ) 
7060  

562,971 9 1,394,594 23 
7000  

770,831 12 1,452,591 24 

7900  1,674,557 27 2,295,668 38 

7950  192,270 3 187,910 3 

8200  1,482,287 24 2,107,758 35 

 113  112  1  1  12  31  
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113  112  

8316  

$ 762,462 13  ( $ 62,751 )  (  1 ) 
8320  

249,728 4 96,481 2 
8310  1,012,190 17 33,730 1 
8360  

8370  

505,821 8  ( 210,016 )  (  4 ) 
   505,821 8  ( 210,016 )  (  4 ) 

8300  
1,518,011 25  ( 176,286 )  (  3 ) 

8500  $ 3,000,298 49  $ 1,931,472 32 

9710   $ 2.16  $ 3.07 
9810  2.15 3.06 

19



A1  112 1 1    $ 6,536,092   $ 123,499   $ 2,715,883   $ 3,185,793   $ 7,372,038  ( $ 799,476 )   $ 1,711,898   $ 89,394  ( $ 17,217 )    $ 984,599    $ 20,917,904 

  111  
B1 - - 204,243 - ( 204,243 ) - - - - - - 
B5 1.5  - - - - ( 980,414 ) - - - - - ( 980,414 ) 
B9 0.3  196,083 - - - ( 196,083 ) - - - - - - 

M5
- 221 - - - - - - - - 221 

Q1  
- - - - 1,620 - ( 1,620 ) - -  (  1,620 ) - 

C9  - - - -  (  859 ) - 859 - - 859 - 

C3  - ( 1 ) - - - - - - - -  (  1 ) 

D1  112  - - - - 2,107,758 - - - - - 2,107,758

D3  112  - - - - - ( 210,016 ) 31,870 1,860 - ( 176,286 )   (  176,286 )

D5  112  - - - - 2,107,758 ( 210,016 ) 31,870 1,860 - ( 176,286 ) 1,931,472 

Z1  112 12 31  6,732,175 123,719 2,920,126 3,185,793 8,099,817 ( 1,009,492 ) 1,743,007 91,254  (  17,217 ) 807,552  21,869,182 

  112  
B1 - - 210,852 - ( 210,852 ) - - - - - - 
B5 1.8  - - - - ( 1,211,791 ) - - - - - ( 1,211,791 ) 
B9 0.2  134,643 - - - ( 134,643 ) - - - - - - 

M5
- ( 926 ) - - - - - - - -  (  926 ) 

Q1  
- - - - 17,242 - ( 17,242 ) - -  (  17,242 ) - 

C3  - ( 7 ) - - - - - - - -  (  7 ) 

D1  113  - - - - 1,482,287 - - - - - 1,482,287

D3  113  - - - - - 505,821 1,001,677 10,513 - 1,518,011 1,518,011

D5  113  - - - - 1,482,287 505,821 1,001,677 10,513 - 1,518,011 3,000,298 

Z1  113 12 31    $ 6,866,818    $ 122,786    $ 3,130,978    $ 3,185,793    $ 8,042,060   ( $ 503,671 )    $ 2,727,442    $ 101,767   ( $ 17,217 )    $ 2,308,321    $ 23,656,756 

  113   11  2   1   1   12   31  
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113  112  

A10000    $ 1,674,557   $ 2,295,668 

A20100  160,064 126,467 
A20200  3,578 3,626 
A20300   ( 1,464 )  ( 6,377 ) 
A20900  40,564 48,582 
A21200   ( 2,004 )  ( 5,033 ) 
A21300   ( 190,716 )  ( 178,687 ) 
A22300   ( 562,971 )  ( 1,394,594 ) 
A22500   ( 9,879 )  ( 525 ) 
A20400  

 ( 4,384 )  ( 721 ) 
A23800  - 116,111
A30000  
A31130  11,834 12,017
A31150  137,502  ( 3,421 ) 
A31180   ( 145 ) 880 
A31200  3,250  ( 30,879 ) 
A31230   ( 8,157 ) 8,643 
A31240   ( 3,865 ) 7,494 
A32125   ( 122 ) 290 
A32130  - ( 30 ) 
A32150   ( 140,796 ) 22,490 
A32180  37,706 26,036 
A32230  6,663  ( 725 ) 
A32240  6,697 - 
A33000  1,157,912 1,047,312 
A33100  2,004 5,033 
A33200  748,118 690,755 
A33500   ( 200,024 )  ( 182,537 ) 
AAAA  1,708,010 1,560,563 

B00030  
13,000 13,213 

B00040   ( 35,446 )  ( 32,543 ) 
B00050  66,608 180 

 113  112  1  1  12  31  
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113  112  
B01800   ( 93,315 )  ( 113 ) 
B00200  

- 3,595
B09900  

158 - 
B02700   ( 147,645 )  ( 180,337 ) 
B02800  11,570 686 
B04500   ( 1,459 )  ( 2,485 ) 
B05900  - 220,500
BBBB  ( 186,529 ) 22,696 

C00100  490,000  ( 600,000 ) 
C00500   ( 235,000 )  ( 565,000 ) 
C01600  - 500,000
C01700   ( 500,000 ) - 
C03000  59 2,160 
C03100   ( 2,156 )  ( 405 ) 
C04100  280,000 - 
C04200   ( 12,025 )  ( 10,902 ) 
C04500   ( 1,211,791 )  ( 980,414 ) 
C05600   ( 40,193 )  ( 47,492 ) 
CCCC  ( 1,231,106 )  ( 1,702,053 ) 

EEEE  290,375  ( 118,794 ) 

E00100  187,223 306,017 

E00200    $ 477,598    $ 187,223 
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113 12 31  112 12 31  
   

 
1100    $ 1,576,599 5   $ 1,418,310 5 
1110  9,259 - 13,972 - 
1120  3,134,764 11 2,691,567 10 
1136  92,367 - 127,350 - 
1150  535,879 2 567,255 2 
1170  1,388,747 5 1,546,340 6 
1180  21,591 - 58,750 - 
1200  2,037 - 589 - 
1220  764 - - - 
130X  378,985 1 388,373 1 
1410  29,657 - 18,065 - 
1479  8,741 - 5,863 - 
11XX  7,179,390 24 6,836,434 24 

 
1510  40,948 - 47,558 - 
1517  2,551,354 9 1,991,004 7 
1535  11,512 - 16,995 - 
1550  11,407,261 38 10,804,634 39 
1600  7,415,784 25 7,342,196 26 
1755  171,760 1 222,428 1 
1760  798,697 3 840,717 3 
1822  8,531 - 10,648 - 
1840  13,312 - 16,511 - 
1915  19,217 - 45,458 - 
1975  9,740 - 14,977 - 
15XX  22,448,116 76 21,353,126 76 

1XXX     $ 29,627,506  100    $ 28,189,560  100 

   
 

2100    $ 2,100,000 7   $ 1,700,000 6 
2110  169,596 1 274,785 1 
2130  2,267 - 2,359 - 
2150  221,258 1 218,691 1 
2170  612,242 2 709,034 3 
2180  9,195 - 34,059 - 
2209  419,310 1 406,020 1 
2230  184,723 1 157,831 1 
2280  52,590 - 53,990 - 
2320  - - 500,000 2 
2300  28,009 - 22,080 - 
21XX  3,799,190 13 4,078,849 15 

 
2570  1,238,574 4 1,245,107 4 
2580  125,529 - 175,887 1 
2645  8,650 - 11,583 - 
25XX  1,372,753 4 1,432,577 5 

2XXX 5,171,943 17 5,511,426 20 

 
3110  6,866,818 23 6,732,175 24 
3200  122,786 - 123,719 - 

 
3310  3,130,978 11 2,920,126 10 
3320  3,185,793 11 3,185,793 11 
3350  8,042,060 27 8,099,817 29 
3300  14,358,831 49 14,205,736 50 
3400  2,308,321 8 807,552 3 
31XX  23,656,756 80 21,869,182 77 

36XX   798,807 3 808,952 3 

3XXX  24,455,563 83 22,678,134 80 

   $ 29,627,506  100    $ 28,189,560  100 

 

 113  112  12  31  

27



113  112  

4000      $ 7,953,734   100  $ 7,802,362   100 

5000  
6,355,678 80 6,260,222 80 

5900  1,598,056 20 1,542,140 20 

6100  124,304 2 148,387 2 
6200  346,649 4 354,761 5 
6300  71,824 1 72,623 1 
6450   ( 2,182 ) - ( 8,042 ) - 
6000  540,595 7 567,729 8 

6900  1,057,461 13 974,411 12 

7100  15,989 - 9,977 - 
7010  285,509 4     276,655 4 
7020  15,212 - 536,377 7 
7050   ( 42,931 ) - ( 55,671 )   (  1 ) 
7060  

475,856 6 840,843 11 
7000  749,635 10 1,608,181 21 

7900  1,807,096 23 2,582,592 33 

7950  276,758 4 235,340 3 

8200  1,530,338 19 2,347,252 30 

  113   112   1   1   12   31  
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113  112  

8311  
 $ - - ( $ 752 ) - 

8316  

1,002,363 13 31,144 1 
8320  

10,032 - 3,148 - 
8349  

- - 150 - 
8310  1,012,395 13 33,690 1 
8360  

8370  
505,821 6   ( 210,016 )  (  3 ) 

  505,821 6   ( 210,016 )  (  3 ) 
8300  

1,518,216 19   ( 176,326 )  (  2 ) 

8500  $ 3,048,554 38  $ 2,170,926 28 

8610   $ 1,482,287 19  $ 2,107,758 27 
8620  48,051 - 239,494 3 
8600     $ 1,530,338 19  $ 2,347,252 30 

8710   $ 3,000,298 38  $ 1,931,472 25 
8720  48,256 - 239,454 3 
8700     $ 3,048,554 38  $ 2,170,926 28 

9710   $ 2.16  $ 3.07 
9810  2.15 3.06 

 

29



  

                
A1  112 1 1     $ 6,536,092    $ 123,499    $ 2,715,883    $ 3,185,793    $ 7,372,038   ( $ 799,476 )    $ 1,711,898    $ 89,394   ( $ 17,217 )    $ 984,599    $ 20,917,904    $ 608,574    $ 21,526,478 

 111  
B1 - - 204,243 - ( 204,243 )   - - - - - - - - 
B5 1.5  - - - - ( 980,414 )   - - - - - ( 980,414 )   - ( 980,414 ) 
B9 0.3  196,083 - - - ( 196,083 )   - - - - - - - - 

M5  
 - 221 - - - - - - - - 221   ( 334 )   ( 113 ) 

Q1  
 - - - - 1,620 - ( 1,620 ) - -   ( 1,620 ) - - - 

C7  - - - -   ( 859 )   - 859 - - 859 - - - 

C17  - ( 1 )   - - - - - - - -   ( 1 )   - ( 1 ) 

D1  112  - - - - 2,107,758 - - - - - 2,107,758 239,494 2,347,252 

D3  112  - - - - -  ( 210,016 ) 31,870 1,860 -  ( 176,286 )  (  176,286 )  (  40 )  (  176,326 ) 

D5  112  - - - - 2,107,758  ( 210,016 ) 31,870 1,860 -  ( 176,286 ) 1,931,472 239,454 2,170,926 

O1  - - - - - - - - - - -  (  38,742 )  (  38,742 ) 

Z1  112 12 31  6,732,175 123,719 2,920,126 3,185,793 8,099,817   ( 1,009,492 )   1,743,007 91,254   ( 17,217 )   807,552 21,869,182 808,952 22,678,134 

 112  
B1 - - 210,852 - ( 210,852 )   - - - - - - - - 
B5 1.8  - - - - ( 1,211,791 )   - - - - - ( 1,211,791 )   - ( 1,211,791 ) 
B9 0.2  134,643 - - - ( 134,643 )   - - - - - - - - 

M5  
 - ( 926 )   - - - - - - - -   ( 926 )   ( 6,344 )   ( 7,270 ) 

Q1  
 - - - - 17,242 - ( 17,242 ) - -   ( 17,242 ) - - - 

C7  - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

C17  - ( 7 )   - - - - - - - -   ( 7 )   - ( 7 ) 

D1  113  - - - - 1,482,287 - - - - - 1,482,287 48,051 1,530,338 

D3  113  - - - - - 505,821 1,001,677 10,513 - 1,518,011 1,518,011 205 1,518,216 

D5  113  - - - - 1,482,287 505,821 1,001,677 10,513 - 1,518,011 3,000,298 48,256 3,048,554 

O1  - - - - - - - - - - -  (  52,057 )  (  52,057 ) 

Z1  113 12 31     $ 6,866,818    $ 122,786    $ 3,130,978    $ 3,185,793    $ 8,042,060  ( $ 503,671 )    $ 2,727,442    $ 101,767  ( $ 17,217 )    $ 2,308,321    $ 23,656,756    $ 798,807    $ 24,455,563 

 1 1 3  1 1 2  1  1  1 2  3 1  

30



113  112  

A10000    $ 1,807,096   $ 2,582,592 
A20000  
A20100  216,703 181,754 
A20200  3,866 4,145 
A20300   ( 2,182 )  ( 8,042 ) 
A20400  

 ( 2,702 )  ( 42,755 ) 
A20900  42,931 55,671 
A21200   ( 15,989 )  ( 9,977 ) 
A21300   ( 226,710 )  ( 231,873 ) 
A22300   ( 475,856 )  ( 840,843 ) 
A22500   ( 9,948 )  ( 612,623 ) 
A23800  - 116,111
A29900  - ( 465 ) 
A30000  
A31130  31,376 ( 30,191 ) 
A31150  196,769 ( 152,009 ) 
A31180  1,667 ( 11,672 ) 
A31200  9,388 5,610 
A31230   ( 11,592 ) 5,893 
A31240   ( 2,713 ) 6,934 
A32125   ( 92 ) 275 
A32130  2,567 29,946 
A32150   ( 121,656 ) 38,843 
A32180  22,110 34,996 
A32230  5,929  ( 890 ) 
A32240  5,237 160 
A33000  1,476,199 1,121,590 
A33100  12,874 9,974 
A33200  674,617 679,780 
A33500   ( 253,964 )   ( 262,443 ) 
AAAA  1,909,726  1,548,901 

B00010  
 ( 53,689 )  ( 2,260 ) 

B00020  
- 2,125

            

31



113  112  
B00030  

22,000 23,311 
B00040   ( 35,445 )  ( 37,129 ) 
B00050  75,911 11,435 
B00200  

13,867 106,369 
B09900  

158 - 
B01800   ( 28,320 ) - 
B02700   ( 179,647 )  ( 195,570 ) 
B02800  11,640 1,117,389 
B04500   ( 1,749 )   ( 2,801 ) 
BBBB  ( 175,274 )  1,022,869 

C00100  400,000  ( 590,000 ) 
C00600   ( 105,000 )  ( 725,000 ) 
C01600  - 500,000
C01700   ( 500,000 ) - 
C03000  40 2,699 
C03100   ( 2,973 )  ( 795 ) 
C04020   ( 54,254 )  ( 51,612 ) 
C04500   ( 1,211,791 )  ( 980,414 ) 
C05400   ( 7,270 )  ( 113 ) 
C05600   ( 42,858 )  ( 53,947 ) 
C09900   ( 52,057 )   ( 38,742 ) 
CCCC  ( 1,576,163 )   (  1,937,924 ) 

EEEE  158,289 633,846 

E00100  1,418,310 784,464 

E00200    $ 1,576,599  $ 1,418,310 
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